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1. 

 

Preservation of 

Library materials, 

archives and 

documents. 

 

 

 

 

 

The World 

Press Pvt. 

Ltd. 

 

B. B. Mukherjee 

 

1 

 

1973 
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2. 

 

 

 

3. 

 

 

 

 

 

4. 

 

 

 

 

5. 

 

 

 

6. 

 

 

 

 

7. 

 

 

 

Srikrisnasandarbha 

and its critical study 

 

 

The united nations : 

structure and 

functions of an 

international 

organisation 

 

The history of 

science : from 1946 

to the 1990’s 

 

 

The Indian struggle 

:  1920-1942 

 

 

Sudras in ancient 

India 

 

 

 

Bharatiya darsana 

kasa(Vol.1) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Arun Kumar 

Gupta 

 

 

Sterling 

Publisher 

Pvt. Ltd. 

 

 

 

Universities 

Press 

 

 

 

Oxford 

University 

Press 

 

Motilal 

Benarasidas 

Publishers 

Pvt. Ltd. 

 

Sanskrit 

College 

 

Dr. Chinmayi 

Chatterjee(Ed.) 

 

 

Rumki Basu 

 

 

 

 

 

Ray 

Spangemburg 

and Diane K 

Moser 

 

Subhash 

Chandra Bose 

 

 

Ram Sharan 

Sharma 

 

 

 

Srimohan 

Bhattacharya 

and Dinesh 

Chandra 

Bhattacharya 

 

1 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

 

1 

 

1986 

 

 

 

1993 

 

 

 

 

 

1994 

 

 

 

 

1997 

 

 

 

1958 

 

 

 

 

1978 
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8. 

 

 

 

 

9. 

 

 

 

10. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

11. 

 

 

12. 

 

 

 

 

13. 

 

 

 

 

Politics among 

nations : the 

struggle for power 

and place 

 

The Cambridge 

history of India 

 

 

The Nyya –Sutra 

with Vatsayana’s 

commentary 

 

 

 

 

Fundamental’s of 

sociology 

 

Rebellion 1857 : a 

symposium 

 

 

 

An anthropologist 

among the 

historians and other 

essays 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Kalyan 

Publisher 

 

 

 

S Chand 

and Co. 

 

 

Indian 

Studies 

 

 

 

 

 

Orient 

Longman 

 

K P Bagchi 

and 

Company 

 

 

Oxford 

University 

Press 

 

Hans J 

Margenthau 

and Kenneth 

W Thompson 

 

E J Rapson 

 

 

 

Mrinalkanti 

Gangopadhyay 

and 

Debiprasad 

Chattopadhyay 

 

 

Pascual 

Gisbert 

 

P C Joshi (Ed.) 

 

 

 

 

Bernard S 

Kohen 

 

1 

 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

 

1 

 

1948 

 

 

 

 

1968 

 

 

 

1982 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1957 

 

 

1957 

 

 

 

 

1987 
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15. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

16. 

 

 

 

17. 

 

 

 

 

18. 

 

 

 

19. 

 

 

 

 

Understanding 

reforms 

 

 

 

Thomas Hardy the 

return of the native 

 

 

 

 

 

A portrait of the 

artist as a young 

man 

 

British Victorian 

literature 

 

 

 

Principles of literary 

criticism 

 

 

Literary 

appreciation : a 

practical guide to 

the understanding 

and enjoyment of 

literature in English 

 

Oxford 

University 

Press 

 

 

Unique 

Publisher 

 

 

 

 

 

Books Way 

 

 

 

Atlantic 

Publishers 

and 

Distributors 

 

Universal 

Book Stall 

 

 

Longman 

Group Ltd. 

 

Suresh D 

Tendulkar and 

T A Bhavani 

 

 

Dr. S Sen, J K 

Chopra, P S 

Chopra and 

Gayatri 

Hanagudu 

 

 

James Joyce 

 

 

 

Shiv K Kumar 

 

 

 

 

I A Richards 

 

 

 

H L B Moody 

 

1 

 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

1 

 

2007 

 

 

 

 

1998 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2009 

 

 

 

2002 

 

 

 

 

1996 

 

 

 

1968 
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20. 

 

 

 

21. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

22. 

 

 

23. 

 

 

 

24. 

 

 

 

 

25. 

 

 

 

 

26. 

 

 

 

 

In search of the 

dark ages 

 

 

Bangladesher 

chhotogalpo : 

bishay-bhavana 

swarup o 

shilpomulya 

 

 

Dusprapya sahitya 

samgraha (Vol.-II) 

 

Pathe Prabase 

 

 

 

Bangladeser 

upanyas sahitye 

madhyabittva 

sreni : 1947-1970 

 

Italir renaissance, 

bangalir sanskriti 

 

 

 

Muktibodh ki 

kavya-sristi 

 

Facts on File 

Publication 

 

 

Bangla 

Academy 

 

 

 

 

 

Reflect 

Publication 

 

Banishilpo 

 

 

 

Bangla 

Academy 

 

 

 

Ananda 

Publication 

 

 

 

Radhakrishna 

 

 Michael Wood 

 

 

 

Azhar Islam 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Kanchan Basu 

 

 

Anyadashankar 

Roy 

 

 

Md. Idris Ali 

 

 

 

 

Amalesh 

Tripathi 

 

 

 

Dr. Suresh 

Riturarna 

 

1 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

 

1 

 

1987 

 

 

 

1996 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1991 

 

 

1998 

 

 

 

1985 

 

 

 

 

1994 

 

 

 

 

2004 
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28. 

 

 

 

29. 

 

 

 

30. 

 

 

 

31. 

 

 

 

 

32. 

 

 

 

 

 

Kaylasilper katha : 

Raniganj khani 

anchaler itibritta 

 

 

Barddhaman : itihas 

o sanskriti 

 

 

Samsad bangali 

charitabidhan 

 

 

Bangiya sabdokosh 

 

 

 

Hinduism : a 

religion to live 

 

 

 

The white tiger 

 

 

 

Prantar 

 

 

 

 

Pustak 

bipani 

 

 

Sahitya 

samsad 

 

 

Sahitya 

Academy 

 

 

Oxford 

University 

Press 

 

 

Harper –
Collins 

Publishers 

India 

 

Somnath Das 

Chandalya and 

Tarapada 

Hazra (Ed.) 

 

Jaggeshwar 

Choudhury 

 

 

Subodh 

Chandra 

Sengupta 

 

Haricharan 

Bandopadhyay 

 

 

Nirad C 

Chowdhury 

 

 

 

Aravind Adiga 

 

1 

 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

 

1 

 

2008 

 

 

 

 

1991 

 

 

 

1976 

 

 

 

1966 

 

 

 

1979 

 

 

 

 

2008 
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33. 

 

 

 

34. 

 

 

 

 

35. 

 

 

 

 

 

36. 

 

 

 

37. 

 

The golden treasury 

of Indo-Anglian 

poetry 1828-1965 

 

The Bedford 

introduction to 

literature 

 

 

People’s democracy 

in China : socialist 

system and state 

structure 

 

 

Buddhist hybrid 

Sanskrit literature 

 

 

Kalidasa’s 

kumarsambhava 

(cantos I-VIII) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sahitya 

Academy 

 

 

Bedford 

Books of ST 

Martin’s 

Press 

 

A K 

Publications 

 

 

 

 

The Asiatic 

Society 

 

 

Motilal 

Benarasidas 

 

Vinayak 

Krishna 

Golkar[Ed.] 

 

Michael Meyer 

 

 

 

 

Arun Kumar 

Banerjee 

 

 

 

 

Sukumari 

Bhattacharji 

 

 

M R Kale[Ed.] 

 

1 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

1 

 

1970 

 

 

 

1990 

 

 

 

 

1991 

 

 

 

 

 

1992 

 

 

 

1981 
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38. 

 

 

39. 

 

 

 

40. 

 

 

 

 

 

41. 

 

 

 

 

42. 

 

 

 

 

43. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

44. 

 

Hindu mythology : 

vedic and puranic 

 

Early Buddhist 

theory of 

knowledge 

 

The Cambridge 

economic history of 

India 

 

 

 

Homo hierarchicus : 

the caste system 

and implications 

 

 

International 

relations between 

the two world wars 

1919-1939 

 

Beyond orientalism 

: an exploration of 

some recent 

themes in Indian 

history and society 

 

 

The life divine 

 

 

Rupa Co. 

 

 

Motilal 

Benarasidas 

 

 

Orient 

Longman 

 

 

 

 

Oxford 

University 

Press 

 

 

PALGRAVE 

 

 

 

 

K P Bagchi 

and 

Company 

 

 

 

 

Sri 

Aurobindo 

Ashram 

 

W J Wilkins 

 

 

K N Jayatilleke 

 

 

 

Tapan 

Raychaudhuri 

and Irfan 

Habib[Ed.] 

 

 

Louis Dumont 

 

 

 

 

E H Car 

 

 

 

 

Kate Currrie 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sri Aurobindo 

 

1 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 

 

1882 

 

 

1963 

 

 

 

1982 

 

 

 

 

 

1988 

 

 

 

 

2004 

 

 

 

 

1996 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1939 
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45. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

46. 

 

 

 

 

47. 

 

 

 

48. 

 

 

 

49. 

 

 

 

 

50. 

 

The political history 

of ancient India : 

from the accession 

of parikshit to the 

extinction of the 

Gupta dynasty 

 

 

The world 

civilization : their 

history and their 

culture 

 

Sociology : the 

study of society 

 

 

Caste, hierarchy 

and individualism 

 

 

Human rights 

democratic rights 

and popular protest 

 

 

The new Cambridge 

history of India : 

Vijayanagara 

 

 

 

 

The Oxford 

University 

Press 

 

 

 

 

 

GOYL Saab 

 

 

 

 

Harper and 

Row 

Publisher 

 

Oxford 

University 

Press 

 

Progressive 

Publishers 

 

 

 

Cambridge 

University 

Press 

 

Hemchandra 

Raychaudhuri 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Edward Mc 

Nall Burns[Et. 

Al] 

 

 

Robert A 

Stebbins 

 

 

R S Khare[Ed.] 

 

 

 

Siddhartha 

Guha Ray 

 

 

 

Burton Stein 

 

1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

 

1 

 

1923 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1991 

 

 

 

 

1987 

 

 

 

2006 

 

 

 

2001 

 

 

 

 

1993 
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of copies 

Year of 

Publishing 

 

51. 

 

 

 

 

52. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

53. 

 

 

 

54. 

 

 

 

 

55. 

 

The visionary 

company : a 

reading of English 

romantic poetry 

 

Vedic mythology 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Autobiography of 

an unknown Indian 

 

 

Dalit sahitya ka 

samajshastra 

 

 

 

Paschatya 

kavyasastra 

 

Cornell 

University 

Press. 

 

 

Motilal 

Benarasidas 

Publishers 

Private 

limited 

 

 

JAICO 

PUBLISHING 

HOUSE 

 

Bhaaratiya 

Jnanpith 

 

 

 

Lokbharati 

 

Harold Bloom 

 

 

 

 

Alfred 

Hillebrandt 

 

 

 

 

 

Nirad C 

Chaudhuri 

 

 

Dr. 

Harinarayan 

Thakur 

 

 

Dr. Satyadev 

Mishra 

 

1 

 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

 

1 

 

1961 

 

 

 

 

1891 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2008 

 

 

 

2009 

 

 

 

 

2005 

 

 

 

 



 


